
  For the sweetest moments in life!
Sweet Cakes by Catch

208 Wall St. Eagle River, WI
715-377-2259

Custom cakes & wedding cakes available: 
price to be determined based on size and design

Cheesecake bites
Cake Truffles
Brownie Bites
Mini Cream puffs
Cookies
Mini cupcakes
Gourmet stuffed cakes
Cocktail cupcakes
Trays of Bites & Cookies
   Small - serves 15-20
   Large - serves 25-35

$20.00 doz
$18.00 doz
$12.00 doz
$20.00 doz
$  8.00 doz
$15.00 doz
$29.00 doz
$36.00 doz

$25.00 ea
$45.00 ea

Sales tax to be applied to billing - Some items do have minimums - Prices are subject to change

www.sweetcakesbycatch.com

Sweets Catering Menu

Cakes!!! Round, multi-tiered, sheet cakes


