Sweet Cakes by Catch

For the sweetest moments in life!

Sweets Catering Menu

Cheesecake bites	\$20.00 doz
Cake Truffles	\$18.00 doz
Brownie Bites	\$12.00 doz
Mini Cream puffs	\$20.00 doz
Cookies	\$ 8.00 doz
Mini cupcakes	\$15.00 doz
Gourmet stuffed cakes	\$29.00 doz
Cocktail cupcakes	\$36.00 doz
Trays of Bites & Cookies	
Small - serves 15-20	\$25.00 ea
Large - serves 25-35	\$45.00 ea

Cakes!!! Round, multi-tiered, sheet cakes

Custom cakes & wedding cakes available: price to be determined based on size and design

www.sweetcakesbycatch.com

Sales tax to be applied to billing - Some items do have minimums - Prices are subject to change

